IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
WEDNESDAY 31 JULY 2013

DRAFT ROLL

A 2010/05466 NORTH HOLDINGS VS FUTHI OFFICE AUTOMATION

B 2010/7448 COULTER MARGO VS COULTER ANTHONY

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2011/06106 SCHEFFER ESTELLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2010/31254 STANADARD BANK SA VS GUMEDE NKOSINATHI OK
3 2012/03595 MASHABANE RUDOLF VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

4 2012/09081 SENOKOANE EDGAR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2010/26465 MOTHUSIEMANG PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2010/23103 NCUBE ALPHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2009/34051 MANJATE MARCAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2011/15340

2010/21635

2012/17946

2011/34247

2011/02106

2012/11430

2011/43328

2012/21865

2012/21862

2010/42722

RODRIGUES MIGUEL VS GERBRESELASSIE MERON

NTLHAMU VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN DER BIJL SINWILL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEBALA AUDREY VS LEBALA SIMON

RAMDUTT ASHVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DENGA TAKALANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTHEMBU PATIENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OLIVIER NICOLEEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNLONGO FLORENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TRI DEALS SEVEN CC VS RAS ENGINEERING CC

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2012/06291

2012/14589

2012/20250

2012/16928

2012/18086

2012/00891

2011/14379

2012/15186

2012/21044

2011/47322

2012/19239

ABDULHAY MOHAMED MAYET VS HAROON LAHER

RADEBE A VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OOR TAHBANG VIANTOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTHIBEDI MAKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHANYA SIPHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THATIUS MOLOISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THULANE NKABINDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASEGARE EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NONYUKELA CATHERINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MANGANE MARTHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTSAATHEBE GRACE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2009/39086

2012/18183

2011/03950

2011/43329

2010/33962

2011/14677

2012/22119

2012/12645

2011/24137

2012/03741

RADEBE EZEKIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLEFE TANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNGUNI SIPHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABALALAL REGINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEKGANYANE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SMIT MATTHYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLOVU NANDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLOVU SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FAROUK MOHAMED VS BOMBELA CIVIL JOINTS
VENTURE PTY LTD

NORUBELA NANCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

2011/45333

2012/06731

2012/19071

2012/00705

2010/13985

2005/10171

2010/22529

2012/24564

2008/22666

2012/17938

TOKELO MOFOKENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAAGA SELOPE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GOVATI ALEX VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KRUGER JAHANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGUBANE SIZUYISE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASANGO JEREMIAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SOKANE SOLOMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PAPANE CASIOUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTHETHWA X VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

AUSDEX DIAMONDS PTY LTD VS HAMZE AMER

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

2012/26128

2010/16287

2010/03997

2011/43176

2010/35678

2010/43312

2012/21863

2011/18775

2011/07669

2009/32301

BUNTSE MARGARET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BISMARK MYRTLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MERIME VIRGINIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTSHALI SIBONGELE VS MTSHALI ZANELE

RAMABALA PHINEAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHANYILE DAVID VS VELILE MBOXWANA

MAKHUBO TOBHANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HASSAN CHARLES VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MATSASENG JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MTIDUMA CONSTRUCTION VS STUART BROWN
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

2012/14706

2011/34585

2010/21635

MATANHIRE EVELYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX NOT STAMPED

LEMINIE FELICITY VS LEMINIE GODFREY
INDEX DONE FIVE DAYS BEFORE TRAIL

NTLHAMU VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2006/17703

2010/16052

2010/24818

2011/15340

2011/1765

2012/03596

2009/34299

STANDARD BANK SA VS JOOSUB MOHAMED

IMBRIOLO VINCENT VS FRAZER TRACY

MOTHUDI JONAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CARLOS RODRIGUES VS TEFSA GERBE SELASSIE

CHILLI DESIREE VS CHILLI KELLY

MADISHA ROBINSON VS MINISTER OF POLICE

VAN ZYL MM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



69

70

71

72

2010/35678

2012/20717

2007/32802

2008/18318

RAMABALA PHINEAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI VELAPHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTAUNG MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHULISE EUNICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



